
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw M40 (7.26)
Judge: 

Igor Astapkovich BLR Minsk, POL 10.07.04WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 82.23

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  14:40:00

End: 27.03.23  15:33:00

1 460 Olle-Marek KALJUVEE M40 49.64Estonia

2 2701 Damian KOZŁOWSKI M40 49.33Poland

3 202 Batista HADDAD M40 46.70Brazil

4 2979 Zdzislaw SKIBICKI M40 45.23Poland

5 2574 Paweł GROCHOWALSKI M40 44.55Poland

6 1732 Michael GRACE M40 44.16Ireland

7 3016 Maciej SUCHANOWSKI M40 42.30Poland

8 2798 Dawid MARCHLEWICZ M40 42.17Poland

9 3303 Dorde PAVLICA M40 36.08Serbia

10 810 Tobias BÜHNER M40 35.59Germany

11 778 Maik ARENDT M40 32.21Germany

I II III IV V VI

x 46.79 49.41 49.64 x xOlle-Marek KALJUVEE

48.71 x 49.30 49.33 48.65 xDamian KOZŁOWSKI

45.08 x 46.65 46.70 x 46.04Batista HADDAD

39.84 42.77 43.14 45.15 43.56 45.23Zdzislaw SKIBICKI

x 44.55 x 42.29 42.03 44.08Paweł GROCHOWALSKI

40.23 40.83 x 43.35 44.16 41.32Michael GRACE

37.82 40.74 38.92 42.30 x 41.30Maciej SUCHANOWSKI

x 42.17 41.31 42.14 41.85 xDawid MARCHLEWICZ

34.84 36.08 xDorde PAVLICA

34.02 x 35.59Tobias BÜHNER

31.37 32.21 xMaik ARENDT
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final Maik ARENDT Germany 32.2111

2 Final Tobias BÜHNER Germany 35.5910

3 Final Dorde PAVLICA Serbia 36.089

4 Final Dawid MARCHLEWICZ Poland 42.178

5 Final Maciej SUCHANOWSKI Poland 42.307

6 Final Michael GRACE Ireland 44.166

7 Final Paweł GROCHOWALSKI Poland 44.555

8 Final Zdzislaw SKIBICKI Poland 45.234

9 Final Batista HADDAD Brazil 46.703

10 Final Damian KOZŁOWSKI Poland 49.332

11 Final Olle-Marek KALJUVEE Estonia 49.641
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